May 27 2024 (09:54) India Rail Info

Hazrat Nizamuddin - Pune Special Fare SF Summer Special/01492 - SF - CR
RTM/Ratlam Junction to KYN/Kalyan Junction
13h 48m - 648 km - 3 halts - Departs Sun

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 NZM  |Hazrat Nizamuddin 22:10 (N 0 40 |207 |NR
2 MT] Mathura Junction 00:30 00:35 5m |0 |2 134 |- 177 [NCR
3  |SWM |Sawai Madhopur junction |02:00 02:05 5m |0 (2 350 |59 WCR
4 |KOTA |Kota Junction 03:55 04:00 5m |0 (2 [458 |71 |253 |WCR
5 |BWM |Bhawani Mandi 05:25 05:30 5m |0 |2 |559 |83 |381 [WCR
6 RTM |[Ratlam Junction 07:30 07:35 5m [0 |2 725 |82 494 |WR
7 BRC [Vadodara Junction 10:45 10:50 5m [0 |2 986 (82 |36 |WR
8 ST Surat 12:25 12:30 5m [0 |2 1115129 |59 |WR
9 BSR |Vasai Road 19:55 20:00 5m |0 |2 1331|144 |7 |WR
10 [KYN |Kalyan Junction 21:23 21:25 2m |0 |2 1373 |59 (9 CR
11 |LNL Lonavia 22:40 22:43 3m |1 |2 1447 |53 623 [CR
12 |PUNE |Pune Junction 23:55 1 12 1511 |- 560 |CR

May 27 2024 (09:54) https://indiarailinfo.com



